

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2008

(From the judgement and order dated 21/06/2007 in CRLA No. 364/1998 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT MADRAS)

GOPAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE REP.BY INSPECTOR OF POLICE Respondent(s)

CRLMP.NO(s). 15059  
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

WITH CRLMP NO. 8576 of 2008 @ SLP(CRL.)...../2008  
(With appln.(s) for exemption from surrendering and office report)

Date: 27/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr.M.Yogeshkanna, Adv.  
For Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master